
3DVIEW ( 1 : 15 )

Fini wt.

Approved.

Treatment

Material

Name

Drawn by

Des checked.

Scale

Blank wt.

Prod checked.

Family

Blank nr.

Kg

Designation                                            Sheet

INV

Replaces

Compare

Date

Drawing

Owner

/

Confidentiality Class

STATUS

Tolerances, if not indicated, according to:

A1

Not Applicable

1 
1 

3/15/2024
9843042090

1 : 10

 

 

 

2785.600 kg

 

 

Internal

Not Applicable

Approvrd internal

coxwx

CQL

 

   acc. to 1102 KDimension Drawing

Drawing format

Transferred

from

Ed

Posi-

tion

Modified from Date Intr./Appd.

1
2 3

4

5
6 7 8 9

A

10

B

C

D

E

F

G

Parent 3D model
Ed . Version 3D

A
l
l
 
m

a
t
e

r
i
a

l
s
 
s
u

p
p

l
i
e

d
 
a

r
e

 
i
n

 
c
o

m
p

l
i
a

n
c
e

 
w

i
t
h

 
t
h

e

r
e

q
u

i
r
e

m
e

n
t
s
 
o

f
 
t
h

e
 
L

i
s
t
 
o

f
 
P

r
o

h
i
b

i
t
e

d
 
S

u
b

s
t
a

n
c
e

s

DN80 PN16 

HG/T 20592-2009 

(Water Outlet)

DN80 PN16 

HG/T 20592-2009

(Water Inlet)

3044

5
0

1
8

5

125

2
6

8

702

238,7

100

89,5

1650

230770 1044 230

1
0

0

6
,
5

Drain

G 1"

1
6

0

1
9

0
0

129

121

38

Air Inlet 

HG/T 20592 -2009 

DN300 PN16

FLANGE PANEL 

HG/T 20592 -2009 

DN300 PN16

FLANGE PANEL 

HG/T 20592 -2009 

DN300 PN16

Air Outlet 

HG/T 20592 -2009 

DN300 PN16

Controller

Emergency Stop 

902

1384

9
2

7

Center of Gravity

520

3
1

2
2
8

2

1 : 10

DXR3480W-A

a00555286
Stamp


